OEM

Brand

Cﬂmﬂﬁ@ﬂmmqﬂmc Sensors

Description

Availability
EAN
Brake Type

s 8 WI0986  BRAKING .I

W. INDICATOR LAND ROVER

Available
8050141022401

Disc Brake

Warning Contact Length [mm] 940

AM

Reference Brand

LAND ROVER LR084071 AB.S.

APEC braking
ASHIKA

ATE

BORG & BECK
BREMSI
CIFAM
DELPHI
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
METELLI
METZGER
METZGER
MGA

MINTEX
MOTAQUIP
NAPA
NATIONAL
NK

OPEN PARTS
PAGID
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR

Reference
39986
WIR5355
BPW-087
24.8190-0822.2
BWL3230
WI10986
SU.388

LZ0351

8DK 355 253-361
8DK 355 253-361
BPW-087
BPW-087
SU.388
1190342

WK 17-342
TU270
MWI0644
LVWS143
NWL5355
FK6158WL
284001
AK3203.00
P8741

001193

001193
WI10986
98060000
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